F16 - Frame
[image: image1.emf]
	   F16-1 
	6.000.061-B
	BRUSH GUARD CROSS BAR. FR (B. G. R.)(BLUE)

	   F16-2 
	8.070.034-B
	BRUSH GUARD BAR.(B. G. R.)(BLUE)

	   F16-3 
	8.080.033-B
	BRUSH GUARD CROSS BAR. RR (B. G. R.)(BLUE)

	   F16-4 
	8.070.035-B
	BRUSH GUARD BAR. L. R. SIDE (B. G. R.)(BLUE)

	   F16-5 
	2.000.026
	COMP FRAME (B. G. R.)

	   F16-6 
	7.010.049
	WASHER CAP

	   F16-7 
	9.108.055N
	SOCKET BOLT M8x1.25x50

	   F16-8 
	9.908.055N
	SOCKET BOLT M8x1.25x55

	   F16-9 
	7.010.050
	NUT CAP M8 

	   F16-10 
	9.700.001
	BOLT SPECIAL . M7/16inchx28 

	   F16-11 
	9.700.002
	WASHER. BELT 12 

	   F16-12 
	9.700.003
	NUT. BELT M7/16inch 

	   F16-13 
	9.112.025
	BOLT-WASHER M12x1.25x25 

	   F16-14 
	9.220.012
	LOCK FLANGE NUT. M12 

	   F16-15 
	7.020.012
	FOOT PLATE .RUBBER 

	   F16-16 
	6.000.104
	HEADLIGHT UNIT 

	   F16-17 
	9.108.050
	BOLT-WASHER M8x1.25x50 

	   F16-18 
	6.000.155
	LIGHT ASSY. L. FR. WINKER

	   F16-19 
	6.000.156
	LIGHT ASSY. R. FR. WINKER

	   F16-20 
	9.700.004
	BOLT. BANJO M10x24 

	   F16-21 
	6.000.089
	ASSY.BRAKE L. HOSE 34inch 

	   F16-22 
	6.000.090
	ASSY.BRAKE R. HOSE 43inch

	   F16-23 
	6.000.091
	ASSY.BRAKE RR. HOSE 75inch

	   F16-24 
	6.000.034
	CABLE COMP.THROTTLE 

	   F16-25 
	6.000.040
	CABLE COMP.REVERSE 

	   F16-26 
	6.000.050
	CABLE COMP. PARKING BRAKE 

	   F16-27 
	7.010.017
	TUBE SEAT o25 

	   F16-28 
	7.010.016
	TUBE SEAT o32 

	   F16-29 
	9.090.003
	BULB. HEADLIGHT 35W/35W 12V

	   F16-30 
	7.010.034
	FENDER. FR 

	   F16-31 
	6.000.067
	BRACKEY. FRONT FENDER. L 

	   F16-32 
	9.100.640
	BOLT M6x40 

	   F16-33 
	9.210.006
	LOCK FLANGE NUT M6 

	   F16-34 
	7.020.049
	RUBBER MOUNT. HEADLIGHT 

	   F16-35 
	9.106.014
	BOLT-WASHER M6x16 

	   F16-36 
	6.000.135
	HORN. H 

	   F16-37 
	6.000.136
	HORN. L 

	   F16-38 
	9.100.525
	BOLT M5x25 

	   F16-39 
	8.010.086
	MOUNT. REAR MIRROR 

	   F16-40 
	8.040.005
	SPRING REAR MIRROR

	   F16-41 
	6.000.084
	REAR MIRROR ASSY

	   F16-42 
	6.000.137
	MIRROR L. ASSY BACK

	   F16-43 
	7.020.138
	MIRROR R. ASSY BACK

	   F16-44 
	6.000.102
	BRACKEY. FRONT FENDER. R 

	   F16-45 
	6.000.083
	FOAM PADDING-1

	   F16-46 
	6.000.116
	FOAM PADDING-2

	   F16-47 
	9.000.004
	BULB. POSITION LIGHT 3W 12V

	   F16-48 
	6.000.114
	FRONT REFLECTOR

	   F16-49 
	9.090.006
	BULB. WINKER 10W 12V

	   F16-50 
	9.220.008
	LOCK FLANGE NUT M8

	   F16-5 
	2.000.044
	COMP FRAME (B. G. R.) (WL001)

	   FF16-51 
	6.000.086
	HH Canopy Top

	   F16-1 
	6.000.061-R
	BRUSH GUARD CROSS BAR. FR (B. G. R.)(RED)

	   F16-1 
	6.000.061-G
	BRUSH GUARD CROSS BAR. FR (B. G. R.)(GREEN)

	   F16-1 
	6.000.061-S
	BRUSH GUARD CROSS BAR. FR (SILVER)

	   F16-2 
	8.070.034-R
	BRUSH GUARD BAR.(B. G. R.)(RED)

	   F16-2 
	8.070.034-G
	BRUSH GUARD BAR.(B. G. R.)(GREEN)

	   F16-2 
	8.070.034-S
	BRUSH GUARD BAR.(B. G. R.)(SILVER)

	   F16-3 
	8.080.033-R
	BRUSH GUARD CROSS BAR. RR (B. G. R.)(RED)

	   F16-3 
	8.080.033-G
	BRUSH GUARD CROSS BAR. RR (B. G. R.)(GREEN)

	   F16-3 
	8.080.033-S
	BRUSH GUARD CROSS BAR. RR (B. G. R.)(SILVER)

	   F16-4 
	8.070.035-R
	BRUSH GUARD BAR. L. R. SIDE (B. G. R.)(RED)

	   F16-4 
	8.070.035-G
	BRUSH GUARD BAR. L. R. SIDE (B. G. R.)(GREEN)

	   F16-4 
	8.070.035-S
	BRUSH GUARD BAR. L. R. SIDE (B. G. R.)(SILVER)


